
PleasantGrove

Group Statistics
3-4 1200Group:

Avg Std DevMaxMinHeatsRacer Name Car#

Round: 1

Adam J. 142 6 2.2962 2.2780 2.3120 0.0130

Anya M. 143 6 2.3410 2.3280 2.3630 0.0133

Apollo H. 144 6 2.3913 2.3780 2.4050 0.0106

Caleb D. 145 6 2.3150 2.2990 2.3280 0.0119

Darci N. 146 6 2.3735 2.3620 2.3900 0.0110

Eleanor C. 147 6 2.3258 2.3140 2.3360 0.0095

Emeline F. 148 6 2.4030 2.3920 2.4160 0.0097

Gevan C. 149 6 2.3115 2.2890 2.3370 0.0157

Hendrix B. 150 6 2.3300 2.3240 2.3380 0.0053

Joshua S. 151 6 2.3340 2.3170 2.3500 0.0130

Kendal M. 152 6 2.3252 2.3120 2.3390 0.0100

Kyra L. 153 6 2.3485 2.3310 2.3690 0.0162

Leah D. 154 6 2.3010 2.2910 2.3170 0.0094

Lizbella W. 155 6 2.3422 2.3280 2.3560 0.0100

Lydia W. 156 6 2.2986 2.2900 2.3105 0.0071

Madeline L. 157 6 2.3660 2.3620 2.3750 0.0048

Nancy F. 158 6 2.3407 2.3320 2.3470 0.0056
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Group Statistics
3-4 1200Group:

156W., Lydia

155W., Lizbella

151S., Joshua

146N., Darci

152M., Kendal

143M., Anya

157L., Madeline

153L., Kyra

142J., Adam

144H., Apollo

158F., Nancy

148F., Emeline

154D., Leah

145D., Caleb

149C., Gevan

147C., Eleanor

150B., Hendrix

Heats 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

6 2 0 2 2 0 0

6 0 2 2 1 1 0

6 3 1 2 0 0 0

6 1 2 2 1 0 0

6 3 3 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 0 6

6 0 1 0 2 2 1

6 0 0 0 0 2 4

6 3 2 1 0 0 0

6 0 1 1 1 2 1

6 0 0 1 0 4 1

6 1 0 1 2 0 2

6 0 3 1 2 0 0

6 0 0 0 1 3 2

6 0 2 1 2 1 0

6 0 1 1 2 2 0

6 4 2 0 0 0 0

Car#Racer Name
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